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BRIV R i SR e st (K 125,825.00 134,614.24
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L IR Gl G e A 323,631.00 451,749.00
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PSRRI R st 2 - & €Y 76,189.35 35,548.65
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TRERMR R E R TR
{[EPNG
EEGE (HEEETED (R0
TT R B, (RS0 94,500.00 83,912.11
TEEEAN L (R
IR EEE (AREEE KRR (F—40)
BEAR (RELR)
BEFI5S - -LesE 2 ik 16,000.00 67,912.11
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A R B AR R 5 e K 80,157.00 437,463.00
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J15006 fEELER 1,171.20 190,490.40
J15007 S 5aR KR RIS e 525.00 189,965.40
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J15009+A 463 ST 4,800.00 183,365.40
J15010 #% TeenfH 270.00 183,095.40
J15011 EEERERERAK 3,570.00 179,525.40
J15012 #E s RS s H 840.00 178,685.40
J15013 &UEHE - L SEE o2 6,492.00 172,193.40
J15014 #r i b sl e b 28 70.00 172,123.40
J15015 BRI GRBTE( FE2H) 2,250.00 169,873.40
J15016 SALTRGE - /EER#R S LE F - 6B 251 60.00 169,813.40
J15016 STALIBUE - TGS LEH - 6B #ifH 7 60.00 169,753.40
J15017 T AL ALOLE &S] - 35 TH5h 97.60 169,655.80
J15018 S AR 3,544.00 166,111.80
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J15020 FEEITEFEER €& BT RED) 4,200.00 161,611.80
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J15022 B2 57 By BEE B TS K 60.00 158,671.80
715023 #¥TeenlFJIE 85 \ S 4 Er4RHE ROB 1,824.00 156,847.80
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J15025 S8V HE B SUEIEYIEE 390.60 155,053.20
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J15028 ikl ahe 3,960.00 150,478.20
J15029 T H 12,550.00 137,928.20
J15030R Sl sEFT A 2RI 1 e 360.00 137,568.20
J15031 & B EukE 5 2 | 44,000.00 93,568.20
J15032 Hr BB SRBE(E28) 3,000.00 90,568.20
J15033 SRS SREE(552) 5,445.00 85,123.20
J15034 {RHEEER RS B 1,150.00 83,973.20
J15035 KH2ZPE 800.00 83,173.20
J15036 4 Mzl ok 22 Ak S5 1 1 5,400.00 717,773.20

53




J15037 i 522 480.00 77,293.20
J15038 S/ DIH & 22 S UREH & 756.00 76,537.20
715039 5551 2 f SR p L L 2E 3,256.00 73,281.20
J15040 7T Fey 4= RE [ 728.00 72,553.20
J15041 2 e RE R A T 750.00 71,803.20
J15042+A AR ABEEREF2015 712.50 71,090.70
J15043 /NGR4E2E T 800.00 70,290.70
J15044 3 Tt rpER I PR B A L 28 700.00 69,590.70
J15045 R LS8 2,000.00 67,590.70
715046 SBIEBETM A ERETE 1,204.00 66,386.70
J15047 S8 E S LR 606.00 65,780.70
J15048 2BIE BB A IE 4B 1,172.60 64,608.10
J15049 %% TEENf 450.00 64,158.10
J15050 S8 F/K ek L 105.00 64,053.10
J15051 Hf A HHIE B I A2 480.00 63,573.10
J15052 FEAE B2 480.00 63,093.10
J15053 B {STEEN{# 130.00 62,963.10
J15054 SR G S &2 2,000.00 60,963.10
J15055 35 T 4IRS 121.80 60,841.30
J15056 #8 B5 B IRS B 2015 600.00 60,241.30
J15057 4= REERHTE (i aAs 3,419.00 56,822.30
J15058 Samsung 555886 H 6 - ST tLER (/D F4H) 50.00 56,772.30
J15059 55 — BB A/ D A E B 4R 18,000.00 38,772.30
J15060 7k P& 752015 FPER IR B A 360.00 38,412.30
J15061 FiTEE 2 ) SR BT 2,250.00 36,162.30
115062 ZEREE R & A LIEYIRE 385.00 35,777.30
J15063R FEZE KFE100 780.00 34,997.30
J15064(R2) JHE /N E 434 1% 2,784.00 32,213.30
J15065 2015 B E R 4EH 400.00 31,813.30
J15066 %~ TEEN(i 322.00 31,491.30
J15067 AP ~ BRESUE SR ECE 2 E 16,320.00 15,171.30
J15068 T HF VA= N T A EE 40.00 15,131.30
J15069 Bling Storm Danz 2015 1,000.00 14,131.30
T15070 #8515 5 22 [ 8 900.00 13,231.30
J15071 £EHE 210.00 13,021.30
J15072 #EEhFEhdrzT & 240.00 12,781.30
J15073 S A A T 2,156.00 10,625.30
J15074 SHISPIH T X PUSEREE 672.00 9,953.30
J15075 TR E 8 500.00 9,453.30
J15076 U can dance - 4E 78224 800.00 8,653.30
J15078 U can dance - 4D [ E 800.00 7,853.30
J15079 B2 B R i 1,000.00 6,853.30
J15080 <EwhsEIE - B HReE /77 6,831.00 22.30

e 214,500.00 214,477.70 22.30

BRFN R AR Ol B AR R e 2 T B
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